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Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Dimensions

Upholstered seat and seat back. 
Brushed stainless steel, brushed 
brass, brushed black stainless or 
powder coated steel base. 

MANH-AC

Leather Option A
Faux Leather Option B
Fabric Option A
Metal Option B
COM (minimums apply)

Steel

22.5
20.5
29.25
18.5
19.5x19
29.25

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size 
arm height 

Manhattan Dining 
Chair


