

# Manhattan Dining Chair

## Description

Upholstered seat and seat back. Brushed stainless steel, brushed brass, brushed black stainless or powder coated steel base.

#### **Product Code**

MANH-AC

### **Frame Material**

Steel

### **Finish Option**

Leather Option A Faux Leather Option B Fabric Option A Metal Option B COM (minimums apply)

#### **Dimensions**

22.5	wide
20.5	deep
29.25	high
18.5	seat height
19.5x19	seat size
29.25	arm height





Designform Furnishings, 17101 Murphy Avenue Irvine, CA 92614 phone: 888.922.FORM

